
Public Auction Register
Closing Date Monday 5:00 P.M.

WED. DEC 16 &THURS DEC
17 -8.30AM. 5174 Horst Rd,
Chambersburg, PA Lawn & gar-
den, misc (Wed), (armmachin-
ery & tractors (thurs) Marlon
Auction Service. 717-375-4700

MON DEC 28 -10AM 100 W.
Jackson SL. New Holland, Lane
Co, Pa Hay, gram & straw auc-
tion A & C Dmenbach Auction,
Inc .of each week's publication

Internet Sale Register will be updated
IDES DEC 29 - 548 Alexander
SpringRd, Carlisle, PA Fed Cat-
tle Sale Carlisle Livestock Mar-
ket. Inc. 717-249-4511every Sat. at 2:23 P.M. FRI DEC 18-IPM 548 Alexan-

der Spring Rd, Carlisle,. PA
State graded feeder pig sale
Carlisle Livestock Market, Inc,
717-249-4511

TUES DEC 29- 10AM 80 Acre
tracto of land, farm machinery,
686 South Colebrook Rd, Man-
helm, PA By Clayton & Verna
Nisslev WitmanAuctsMEL’S STABLE SAT DEC 19- 10 30AM Mel's

Stables, 834 Wallace Rd, New
Holland, Lane. Co., PA Horse
Sale Mel Hoover,Aucl 717-354-
8397

WED DEC 30 -10AM Wolge-
muth Auction, 109 N MapleAve,
Leola, Lane Co, PA Wolgemulh
Hay Sale Dennis Wolgemuth.
Auct.MON DEC 21 -10 AM 100 W

Jackson St, New Holland, Lane
Co, Pa Hay, gram & straw auc-
tion A & C Dirfenbach Auction,
Inc

MARCH
SAT DEC 26 - 8 30AM - Tack
11AM Horse Sale Mlddleburg
Lvst Auct Sis Inc, Mlddleburg,
PA Clarence Shirk & John Shirk,
Owners 717-837-2222

THURS MAR 25 - Take Rt 472
south of Ouarryvllle, PA 4mi, turn
left to Bartville Rd, to Pumping
Station Rd, turn left to Ist (arm
Farm Machinery Auction By A
Dale 4 P Fay Herr Kreider, Kline
& Good, Aucts

SAT.. OCT. 24. 1998 - 10:30 AM Short Notice
DAIRY AUCTION
at FRALEY FARMS DAIRY COMPLEX

3 miles E ofMUNCY, PA. along Kepocr Hill Road

Hies., Oct 20,1998
Starting at 12 NOON

100 Registered & Grade Holsteins 100
(Cattle foreveryone)

Featuring
50Registered & Grade Canadian Holsteins 50

20 Just fresh, balance springing heavy,
20Due from saletime til Dec. Balance Due in Jan.

a 63" Lincoln, justflesh, looks great ready for the Shews.
OTHER SIRES REPRESENTED ARE: 7 Lindys, 1
Skychief,2 Astres, Super Sire, Aerostar, Broker, Lincoln,
Charles, Flip, Mason, 2 Jackpots,Approval, etc.
Service Sires: Rudolph, Comestar Leader, Storm, Milan, lead-
master, Granite, Aeroltne, etc.
The best set of cattle we will sell in 98 - Super, Super udders,
Rom Snyder Co Fanner, 14Holstein & JerseyCalves from 2
Weeks to 7 mths, all eligible to be registered, 1 Ayrshire, etc.
horn a good herd.

More consignments by sale day - Catalogs at ringside -

Sale under tenL
Come ToThe Sale Where There Is Quality

ConductedBy

Auction Co.
SALES MANAGERS « AUCTIONEERS
HM7. Box 7512 Muncy, 0* • Uc. (WV7IL • (717)5404*07
Now In Oursrd Generation OfAucOoMorlng
THE NAME OF AUCTIONSSMCE IM2 ,

HORSES HITCHED AT B'3o A M SHARP
SALE HELD ATB34 WALLACERD. NEW HOLLAND, PA

DIRECTIONS FROM RT. 23 IN NEW HOLLAND, GO SOUTH
ON BRIMMER AVE . GO 2 MILES SOUTH ON NEW HOL-
LAND ROAD TO HILL RD. TURN LEFT ON HILL RD. PRO-
CEED 1 2 MILES TO SALE ON THE LEFT FROM RT 340
EAST OF INTERCOURSE TAKE NEW HOLLAND RD, 2.5
MILES TO HILLRD , RIGHT ON HILLRD. TO SALE ON LEFT

APPROX. 75 HEAD OF STANDARDBRED HORSES
APPROX. 50 HEAD OFSADDLEBRED HORSES
1 Load Driving Horses for Elam Stoltzfus
1 Load Driving Horses for Chnst Z. Stoltzfus
1 Load Dnvlng Horses for Jerome Wanner
1 Load Driving Horses for Stephen Stoltzfus
1 Load Dnvmg Horses for Sam Esh, Jr.

1 Load of shipped Saddlebreds out of Kentucky
for Christ Z. Stoltzfus

8 yr. old BlackRoyal Prestlage with white markings
Black Standardbred airedby Sierra Cosmos

4 yr. old Black Standardbred with 4 whits socks
sired by Sierra Cosmos. Dam Is by Speedy Crown.

PLUS MANY MORE HAND PICKED TOP QUALITY HORSESII
DONT MISS THIS SALEMI IF YOU ARE IN NEED OFA HORSE,
COME AND FIND THAT SPECIAL HORSE

MEL’S STABLE
OWNER - MEL HOOVER

PHONE - HOME - 717-354-8397
BARN -717-354-6431

AUCT. MEL HOOVER AUOO3IIIL
NOTRESPONSIBLE FOR ACCIDENTS

FOOD ON PREMISES

Next Horse Sale: Nov. 7, 1998

, Dairy Herd Gt Farm Machinery Auction
Thursday, November 12, 1998 - 11:00 Sharp

" Located off Route 81 at Exit 78, Hagerstown MD - Go West on Route 58,
Approx. 300 yds. Turn Left on Broadfording Road - 2 miles on Left, Sunnyspot Farm.

HOLSTEIN DAIRY HERD
65 Mature Milking Animals; 8 Dry Cows; 16 Just Fresh Or Close First Calf Heifers -

8 Heifers Short Bred; 10 Heifers Ready To Breed - 11 Yearling Heifers; 10 Heifers From 3to 7
Months - 10 Started Calves; And All Heifer Calves Born Before Sale

DHIA Records - Herd Average at approx. 22,000 - 120,000 SCC for Sept. - Cows Averaging Close to
65 lbs. in Tank - Several will be Milking Over 100 by Sale Day - More than 1/2 Herd milking in First

& Second Lactation - 95% Home-Raised & Sire Identified Herd -

All Sired & Bred by ABS Sires - GMS Mated for 12 Yrs.
Regular Herd Health Program with everything double vaccinated with 9-Way - Dry Cows ail Dry
Treated To the best of Neil’s knowledge, there has never been a case of Johnes or Leukosis in his
herd. 30 Day Blood & TB Test will be done - Everything ready for Immediate Interstate Shipment

By Sale Day. Approx. 25 Head will Sell Fresh -

Free Stall Trained - Parlor Milked
(Tails Docked on Milking Animals Only)

MVE 16 Week Semen Tank and Semen Sell
6 Alfa Laval Harmony Milking Claws - 7 Good Fiberglass Calf Hutches - Various Dairy Supplies

Auctioneer Note: Good Udders, Great Herd Health Program, Heavy Milking Animals,
Well Grown Heifers - Don't Miss This Auction

(Dairy Cattle
J.D. 4440 Cab, Air, Quad Range, 6800 hrs.
w/1300 hrs. on major engine & transmission over-
haul, Full wights Nice Clean Tractor.
I.D. 2020 Diesel, 6200 hrs, has had overhaul.
Runs Good.
iLD. 47 Loader w/Bale Spear, Sold Separately
EL1.484 Round Baler with Monitor
HAGIE High Boy, Self-propelled Spot Sprayer.
Sehl 322 Scavenger Spreader, Good Shape
ELI. 5209 Discbme, Good

12:00 Noon)

N.H. 555 Deluxe Skid Steer, Diesel, Round Bale
Forks, Material Bucket, Manure Forks, 1900 hrs..
Very Good
Cagle 500 gal Sprayer, 45 ft. Booms, foam mark-
ers, hyd. pump, best monitor. Like New
Badger BN 315 Vacuum Manure Tank, 1500 gal,
Good Shape
I.H. 5100 Soybean Special Gram Drill
Marten Tandem Axle V Spreader
4-Star Steel 20 ft., 8 wide Gosseneck Cattle Tnr.

J.D. #9O, 8 ft. Scraper Blade - M.F. 3 pt. Sycle Bar Mower - (2) J&LHaysaver Bale Feeder -

Zimmerman Automatic Head Chute w/Side Openers - Kilbros 200 Bu. Gravity Bin Wagon
w/Side Boards - Feed Wagon w/10 Auto. Head Locks - 1050 Ga. Poly Tank, 5 hp. Transfer Pump

- (4) J&D 24" Barnstormer Fans (3) Poly Lined Feed IVoughs - Approx. 50 Round Bales, net
wrapped, stored inside - a carry-around acetylene torch outfit - Koster Silage Moisture Tester •

4x6 Foot Bath - Buddex Battery Pwrd. Calf Dehorner - Home-made Round Bale Wagon - 15 ft.
Alum. Grain Elev. - Few Shop Tools - Hot Point Washer & Dryer. Like new.

DON’T BE LATE - IUST A FEW SMALL ITEMS
I D Required for Bidder’s No , Not Responsible for Accidents

r ■ Sale Managed By: _1 Kiing s Auctions, inc. Owners: Neil & Alta Martin
Bom 66

17225

iSEESSEi I P-JoijßM ’

Phone: 301-797-5123

Dairy and Livestock Sales

Lancaster Farming, Saturday, October 17, 1098^51

HANNAHS DISTILLERY SPRINGS FARM
COMPLETE DISPERSAL

WED., OCTOBER 21,1998
10:30 A.M.

110 - Holsteins Sell - 110
60 Cows • 16 Bred Heifers

14 Yearlings • 20 1-Year and Under
RHA 25,798 4.0 1041/3.1 809

No BST ever used - SCC under 200,000
Milking Cows Averaging 82.2 lbs. per day

35 Milking in Ist or-2nd Lactation
Believed to be First Herd in Maryland to sell over 1000 Fat

These' 30,000 lbs. Cows Sell;

Michell 3.4 365 37,730 3.7 1430/ 3.0 1167 by Lindy
Virginia 2-1 365 37,220 3.3 1263/ 2.9 1079 by Clyde
MaryAnn 4-6 350 34,330 3.8 1293/ 2.9 1010 by Boy G.
Bruno 3-3 365 33,790 4.1 1383/ 3.2 1087 by Bruno
Twinkles 5-4 365 33,300 4.0 1291/ 3.1 1028 by B Star
Ginny 4-0 327 32,470 4.1 1317/ 3.2 1045 by Polo
Bear 3-3 365 32,540 3.9 1328/ 3.1 1034 by Encore
Marlene 4-9 365 31,240 4.3 1341/ 3.4 1079 by Trifecta
Dreamie 8-9 365 31,900 4.3 1338/ 3.0 949 by Val-Al
Shamrock 5-2 328 30,100 3.8 1149/ 2.8 832 by Shanaha

Tested for Interstate Shipment • Catalogs available
Pregnancy Examined • DHIA Transfer Sheets

Equipment Selling:
(After completion of cattle sale)

Muller (Model OH) 1500 Gal. Milk Tank w/Compressor
DeLaval Milk Compresor w/7-1/2 Motor and Vac Tank

8 Bou-Matic Milker Units w/Pulsator & Surge VSO Take-Offs
Approximately 90 ft. 3 inch Stainless Steel Milker Line

10 Calf Tel Hutches w/Wire Pen (Rectangular)
Portable Foot Trimming Table

16 ft. Portable Feed Trough (3 other Feed T.)

Oswalt 180 Feed Wagon so-so
SM 43 Semen Tank w/Semen - Inventory will be announced
*

OWNER
Hannahs Distillery Springs Farm

Hannah Cokonis
3630 C Jefferson Pike • Jefferson, Maryland 21755

PH: 301-473-8068
SALE LOCATION: On the Farm in Jefferson, MD (just 8 miles
south of Frederick). From Rt. 340, exit ontoLander Road. Turn
West 1/10 mile to stop sign, turn left. Go 6/10 mile to first farm
on right (just out of Jefferson). Easy to get to.

Sale Manager;
/Q)CATTLE CO.

Auctioneer. \ / worman Hill Rmgman
Chris Hill V ,°r^an ",u

James Hillonns mu 15905 Union Chapel Rd. „„„

PH-301-829-9451 Woodbinc,
Maryland 21797 PH 301-447-2633

PH: 410-489-7121


